
Date Start End Board Exam

Fri, 08 May 2026 09:05 10:20 OCR Sport Studies: Cntmpry Issue Sprt Wtn (R184/01)

Mon, 11 May 2026 09:05 10:50 Pearson English Literature: Shakesp. & Post 1914 Lit. (1ET0 01)

Tue, 12 May 2026 09:05 10:50 AQA Religious Studies A P1: Buddhism &Sikhism (8062/11&17)

Tue, 12 May 2026 13:05 14:50 AQA Biology 1 (8461) 

Tue, 12 May 2026 13:05 14:20 AQA Combined Science Biology (8464)

Wed, 13 May 2026 09:05 10:35 AQA Geography Paper 1 (8035/1)

Wed, 13 May 2026 13:05 15:05 AQA Computer Science Paper 1b Python (8525/1B)

Thu, 14 May 2026 09:05 10:35 AQA Mathematics Paper 1 (non calc) (8300/1)

Fri, 15 May 2026 09:05 10:25 Pearson History: Crime & Punishment (1HI0 10)

Mon, 18 May 2026 09:05 10:50 AQA Chemistry 1 (8462)

Mon, 18 May 2026 09:05 10:20 AQA Combined Science Chemistry (8464)

Tue, 19 May 2026 09:05 11:20 Pearson English Literature: 19c Nov. Poetry Since 1789 (1ET0 02)

Tue, 19 May 2026 13:05 14:50 AQA Computer Science Paper 2 (8525/2)

Wed, 20 May 2026 09:05 10:25 AQA French Listening & Reading Tier F (8652/LF & /RF)

Wed, 20 May 2026 09:05 10:50 AQA French Listening & Reading Tier H (8652/LH & /RH)

Wed, 20 May 2026 13:05 14:50 AQA Religious Studies A P2a Excl Text (8062/2A)

Thu, 21 May 2026 09:05 11:00 Pearson English Language: Non Fiction Texts (1EN2 01)

Fri, 22 May 2026 09:05 10:20 AQA Physical Education Paper 1 (8582/1)

Mon, 01 Jun 2026 09:05 10:20 AQA Physical Education Paper 2 (8582/2)

Tue, 02 Jun 2026 09:05 10:50 AQA Physics Paper 1 (8463/1)

Tue, 02 Jun 2026 09:05 10:20 AQA Combined Science Physics (8464)

Tue, 02 Jun 2026 13:05 14:50 AQA Polish Listening & Reading Tests Tier H (8688/LH)

Wed, 03 Jun 2026 09:05 10:35 AQA Mathematics Paper 2  (8300/2)

Wed, 03 Jun 2026 13:05 14:20 OCR HSC: Principals of Care In HSC Settings Wtn (R032/01)

Wed, 03 Jun 2026 13:05 14:35 AQA Geography Paper 2 (8035/2)

Thu, 04 Jun 2026 09:05 10:55 Pearson History: American W.,Elizabethan (1HI0 2M&B4)

Thu, 04 Jun 2026 13:05 14:15 AQA French Writing Test Tier F (8652/WF)

Thu, 04 Jun 2026 13:05 14:20 AQA French Writing Test Tier H (8652/WH)

Fri, 05 Jun 2026 09:05 11:00 Pearson English Language: Contemporary Texts (1EN2 02)

Mon, 08 Jun 2026 09:05 10:50 AQA Biology 2 (8461/2)

Mon, 08 Jun 2026 09:05 10:20 AQA Combined Science Biology (8464)

Mon, 08 Jun 2026 13:05 14:35 OCR Creative Imedia: Imedia Media Ind Wtn (R093/01)

Tue, 09 Jun 2026 09:05 10:25 AQA Spanish Listening & Reading Tier F (8692/LF and /RF)

Tue, 09 Jun 2026 09:05 10:50 AQA Spanish Listening & Reading Tier H (8692/LH and RH)

Tue, 09 Jun 2026 13:05 14:35 Pearson History: Weimar & Nazi Germany (1HI0 31)

Wed, 10 Jun 2026 09:05 10:35 AQA Mathematics Paper 3 (8300/3)

Wed, 10 Jun 2026 13:05 15:05 AQA Design And Technology Written Paper (8552/W)

Thu, 11 Jun 2026 09:05 10:35 AQA Geography Paper 3 (8035/3)

Thu, 11 Jun 2026 13:05 14:50 AQA Food Prep And Nutrition Written (8585/W)

Fri, 12 Jun 2026 09:05 10:50 AQA Chemistry Paper 2 (8462/2)

Fri, 12 Jun 2026 09:05 10:20 AQA Combined Science Chemistry (8464)

Fri, 12 Jun 2026 13:05 14:20 AQA Polish Writing Test Tier H (8688/WH)

Mon, 15 Jun 2026 09:05 10:50 AQA Physics Paper 2 (8463/2)

Mon, 15 Jun 2026 09:05 10:20 AQA Combined Science Physics (8464)

Tue, 16 Jun 2026 09:05 10:15 AQA Spanish Writing Test Tier F (8692/WF)

Tue, 16 Jun 2026 09:05 10:20 AQA Spanish Writing Test Tier H (8692/WH)
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